Call for ARTISTS

The Berea Fine Arts Club, Inc. is seeking fine artists *(members or non-members)* to participate in our annual

"Home for the Holidays"



Located at the Historic Little Red School House

323 E. Bagley Rd.l Berea, OH 44017

 Show Dates are:

 Fri. DEC.2
 Sat. DEC.3
 Sun. DEC.4

 4 pm - 9 pm
 10 am - 5 pm
 10 am - 4 pm

BFAC HOLIDAY FINE ART SHOW ARTIST SHOW FEES: BFAC Members: \$75 Non-Members: \$15 Jury Fee and \$95 Show Fee

JOIN OUR CLUB! Members receive discounted show fees! Membership applications are available at BereaArts.org

APPLY TODAY at www.BereaArts.org

A 3-Day Annual Art Show.

A 20+ year tradition for the Berea Fine Arts Club Inc.

Not your typical display.

A "Boutique Style" display with a holiday shop feel. All artwork is mixed with other artists work around the room. Our attendees enjoy our unique venue.

You only bring your art.

No tables or large displays are needed (small display racks allowed in some cases - i.e.: small stands for jewelry items, etc).

Each piece of art must be clearly labeled with your name and price. along with a completed inventory sheet.

The Berea Fine Arts Club handles all sales for you.

We do not charge a commission on your sales. You only pay the show fees. BFAC sends you a check of your total sales amount after the show.

We welcome and encourage artists to be present to help staff the event and promote your work. Artists are not required to be on site during the show times.

The Berea Fine Arts Club_{Inc.}

A 501(c)4 non-profit organization working to empower **art awareness** and **appreciation** in our community. www.BereaArts.org | bereaFAC@gmail.com | 216.789.0141

"Home for the Holidays" 2022 Fine Art Show

This is a "Boutique Style" display. All artwork is mixed with other artists work around the room.

APPLY 2 WAYS:

BY MAIL:

 Send this completed form (paper version) and 2 separate checks

 check #1: \$15.00 jury fee (non-members only)

 check #2: \$95 show fee (non-members) \$75 show fee

(members - no jury fee) Note: Your show fee check will not be cashed if you are

not accepted.Email or mail 3 photo samples of your work to:

bereaFAC@gmail.com Please make sure photos are properly labeled with your identification

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: The Berea Fine Arts Club P.O. Box 361001 Strongsville, OH 44136

ONLINE:

- Complete this application form and submit online
- Pay your \$15 jury fee through the Paypal link below (non-members only)

• Email or mail 3 photo samples of your work to: bereaFAC@gmail.com

Please make sure photos are properly labeled with your identification

 if accepted, you will be invoiced (\$95 show fee) through Paypal using the email provided on your application.

ARTIST APPLICATION DEADLINE: NOV. 18

BFAC Club Members*: *Membership dues current and \$75 entry fee submitted

BFAC Members do not pay a jury fee and receive discounted show fees for all BFAC sponsored shows and events.

New Members are welcome to apply anytime.

ARTIST APPLICATION FORM * Denotes required item.	DEC. 2 4 pm - 9 pm
* Are You A Member of the Berea Fine Arts Club?	
* Artist Name and Studio Name:	Saturday DEC.3 10 am - 5 pm
* Address:	Sunday
* City:	DEC. 4 10 am - 4 pm
* State	
* Zip Code:	Accepted Artists will be notified by email/phone on
* Phone:	or before Monday Nov. 21
* Email Address:	Show Check in details will be provided at that
* Website / Social Media Venues:	time.
	Each artwork piece must be clearly
* Type of Artwork / Medium	labeled with artists name
* Price Range:	and price along with a completed
Vendor License Number:	inventory sheet by Tues., 11/29/22 or Wed. 11/30/22
* Describe your work in 25 words or less:	
* Describe your work in 25 words or less:	

I have read the Club's General Art Show Rules and Regulations and agree to them for all BFAC Art Shows. Enclosed is a one-time non-refundable check of \$15.00 as a jury fee. If accepted, I agree that photographs of my work and myself may be used for BFAC promotional purposes.

* Artist Signature:

* Date: